

Advice for giving credit to contractors/suppliers.

Sl. No. - site bills register		1266	Date - site bills Register		11/10/23		
Company Name:		SVRC	Site:		Innopolis		
Name of Contractor		Fshaq					
Nature of work		3600 slab-02, shuttering					
Work done		From Date		To Date			
Sl. No.	Villa/Flat/block no.	Qty.	Rate	Units	Amount	Contractors bill no	
1.	Lift - 01	980	77	SFT	75,460.00		
2.	Lift - 02	680	77	SFT	52,360.00		
3.	Middle cc wall	7504	33.5	SFT	2,51,384.00		
4.	slab	26,844	77	SFT	20,66,988.00		
5.	Caps	5,536	77	SFT	4,26,272.00		
6.	Cap beams	1,822	77	SFT	1,40,294.00		
7.	slab beams	6,418	77	SFT	4,94,186.00		
8.	Lie beams	3,430	77	SFT	2,64,110.00		
9.	Staircase	815	77	SFT	62,755.00		
10.							
11.	Total:				38,33,809		
Bill required		<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.		GST bill required		<input type="checkbox"/> YES <input type="checkbox"/> NO.	
Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input type="checkbox"/> Required <input type="checkbox"/> Not required		Measurement & estimate sheet:		<input type="checkbox"/> Enclosed <input type="checkbox"/> Not enclosed	
PO/WO no.				PO/WO date:			
Remarks :							
Approved by Project Manager		Approved by Design Team		Approved by M.D.			
Date:		Date:		Date:			
Sign: <i>Muliyil</i>		Sign:		Sign:			

Notes: 1. This advice must be sent within 7 days of completing work. 2. This form can be used for certifying labour bills, bills for hire charges, earth work, turnkey civil contractors. 3. Wherever not applicable - fill NA. 4. Estimate and measurement sheets are not required for turnkey jobs where guideline rates are clearly given.

ESTAMAT SHEET							Approved By	
Company Name:	GVRC						Madhu .T	
Project:	Innapolis						<i>Madhu</i>	
Work Description:	3600 slab 2 shuttering							
Name of the Contractor	ishaq							
Prepared By	K.Srikanth							
Work Date	07-10-2023							
Bill Date:	11-10-2023							
S No.	Item Head		Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Item Head Total
1								
	3600		LIFT 1	980.00	SFT	77	75,460.00	
			LIFT 2	680.00	SFT	77	52,360.00	
			MIDDLE CC WALL(Bar Bending Rate Only)	7504.00	SFT	33.5	2,51,384.00	
			SLAB	26,844.00	SFT	77	20,66,988.00	
			CAPS	5,536.00	SFT	77	4,26,272.00	
			CAP BEAMS	1,822.00	SFT	77	1,40,294.00	
			SLAB BEAMS	6,418.00	SFT	77	4,94,186.00	
			tile beam	3430	SFT	77	2,64,110.00	
			staircase	815	SFT	77	62755	
								38,33,809.00

MEASUREMENT SHEET									
Company Name:		GVRC			Approved By		Madhu T		
Project:		Innopolis							
Work Description:		3600 SHUTARING							
Name of the Contractor		Ishaq							
Prepared By		K.Srikanth							
Bill Date:		11-10-2023							
work date		07-10-2023							
S No.	Item Head	Item Description	A Length	B Width	C Height	D Nos.	E=AxBxCxD Quantity	F Units	G=Sum of E Item Head Total
	3600 SHUTTERING & BARBENDING	LIFT 1							
		internal	57	1	16.16	1	921.12	Sft	
		external	41	1	16.16	1	662.56	Sft	1583.68
		LIFT 2							
		internal	36	1	16.16	1	581.76	Sft	
		external	32	1	16.16	1	517.12	Sft	1098.88
		Middle c c wall	134	1	14	4	7504.00	sft	7504.00
		slab	135	208	1	1	28080.00	Sft	28080.00
		Diduction	19	12	1	1	228.00		
			14	5	1	1	70.00		
			134	7	1	1	938.00		1236.00
		SLAB							26844.00
		caps	11.66	11.66	2	16	4350.58	sft	
			5.83	6.83	1	2	79.64	Sft	
			11.66	6.94	1	1	80.92	Sft	
			6.83	6.83	1	2	93.30	Sft	
			11.66	5.83	1	1	67.98	Sft	
			11.66	6.96	1	9	730.38	Sft	
			11.66	5.83	1	1	67.98	Sft	
			6.83	5.83	1	1	39.82	Sft	
			5.8	4.50	1	1	26.10	Sft	5536.69
		Cap beams	11.66	1	5	16	932.8	Sft	
			5.83	1	5	2	58.3	Sft	
			11.66	1	5	1	58.3	Sft	
			6.83	1	5	2	68.3	Sft	
			11.66	1	5	1	58.3	Sft	
			11.66	1	5	9	524.7	Sft	
			11.66	1	5	1	58.3	Sft	
			6.83	1	5	1	34.15	Sft	
			5.8	1	5	1	29	Sft	1822.15
		Slab beams							
		B1	30	6	1	2	360	Sft	
		B1	29.25	6	1	1	175.5	Sft	
		B1A	27.12	6	1	2	325.44	Sft	
		B2	10	4.16	1	1	41.6	Sft	
		B2	27.12	4.16	1	2	225.6384	Sft	
		B3	27.12	4.16	1	2	225.6384	Sft	
		B5	15	4.16	1	1	62.4	Sft	
		B6	30	4.66	1	1	139.8	Sft	
		B6	18	4.66	1	1	83.88	Sft	
		B7A	131	6.41	1	2	1679.42	Sft	
		B2	11.99	4.16	1	7	349.1488	Sft	
		B1A/B1	58.48	5.91	1	2	691.2336	Sft	
		B4	58.48	5.91	1	1	345.6168	Sft	
		B5A	28.16	5.66	1	1	159.3856	Sft	
		B1A	28.16	5.91	1	1	166.4256	Sft	
		B1	29.55	5.91	1	1	174.6405	Sft	
		B3	29.55	4.16	1	1	122.928	Sft	
		B6	29.55	4.66	1	1	137.703	Sft	
		B6	31	4.66	1	2	288.92	Sft	
		B7	32	5.91	1	2	378.24	Sft	
		B6A	33	4.66	1	1	153.78	Sft	
		B2/B3	15.75	4.16	1	2	131.04	Sft	
		Tie beam	135	5	1	2	1350	sft	
			208	5	1	2	2080	sft	3430
		staircase	18	5.66	1	8	815.04	sft	815.04